
Capitalization
Kindergarten Writing Worksheet

Read the sentences. Re-write each sentence with the correct use of capital letters.

brush your teeth!

it is windy.

can I have some juice?

my dog likes to run.

Reading and Math
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Capitalization
Kindergarten Writing Worksheet

Read the sentences. Re-write each sentence with the correct use of capital letters.

my dad likes to cook.

we have fun at the beach.

she is my best friend.

we walked to the store.

Reading and Math
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Capitalization
Kindergarten Writing Worksheet

Read the sentences. Re-write each sentence with the correct use of capital letters.

is the car dirty?

it is dark at night.

the sun is shining.

the lazy dog is sleeping.

Reading and Math
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Capitalization
Kindergarten Writing Worksheet

Read the sentences. Re-write each sentence with the correct use of capital letters.

he is afraid of spiders.

the boy is singing.

the joke is funny.

he kicks the ball.

Reading and Math
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Capital letters: the days of the week
Kindergarten Writing Worksheet

Read the days of the week. Re-write the days in order with the correct use of capital letters.

mondaytuesday

wednesdaythursday

fridaysaturday

sunday

1
2
3

7
6
5
4

Reading and Math
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Capital letters: months
Kindergarten Writing Worksheet

Read the months. Re-write the months in order with the correct use of capital letters.

augustjune

aprilfebruary

januaryoctober

december

1
2
3

7
6
5
4

12
11
10
9
8

september july

march november

may

Reading and Math
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Capital letters: names
Kindergarten Writing Worksheet

Read the names. Re-write the names in alphabetical order with the correct use of capital letters.

nicolemateo

robertemily

iananna

dylan

1
2
3

7
6
5
4

Reading and Math
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Capital letters: Holidays
Kindergarten Writing Worksheet

Read the Holidays. Re-write the Holidays in alphabetical order with the correct use of capital
 letters.

halloween

christmas daynew year’s day thanksgiving

valentine’s dayeaster

1
2
3

6
5
4

Reading and Math
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Capital letters: places
Kindergarten Writing Worksheet

Read the places. Re-write the places in alphabetical order with the correct use of capital
 letters.

san diego zoo canada

central park main street

disneylandnew york

1
2
3

6
5
4

7

north pole

Reading and Math
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Capital letters: I 

Kindergarten Writing Worksheet 

Read the sentences.  

Rewrite each sentence with the correct use of capital letters for proper nouns. 

i love to swim. 

Can i have some water? 

Mom said i could play! 

You and i will have fun. 

Reading and Math
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Capitalization
Kindergarten Writing Worksheet

Read the sentences. Re-write each sentence with the correct use of capital letters.

bob and i ran down the hill.

we are happy it is christmas.

sue and i live on main street.

i am on a trip to seattle.

Reading and Math
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Capitalization
Kindergarten Writing Worksheet

Read the sentences. Re-write each sentence with the correct use of capital letters.

winter break starts in december.

i shared the cake with my friend mark.

my birthday is in march.

we eat turkey at thanksgiving.

Reading and Math
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Capitalization
Kindergarten Writing Worksheet

Read the sentences. Re-write each sentence with the correct use of capital letters.

i see santa!

on monday we visited the grand canyon.

sam and i like to eat pizza.

maggie and i visit the san diego zoo.

Reading and Math
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Capitalization
Kindergarten Writing Worksheet

Read the sentences. Re-write each sentence with the correct use of capital letters.

i like apples and anna likes grapes.

my family and i are in hawaii.

my pet dog max likes to play.

we named our cat fluffy.

Reading and Math
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